
Division 1

Pos Net Team Award

Scott Barter

Bucky Jacobsen

Desirae Haselwood

Chris Dowd

Ron Lee

Mike Crow

Derek Lee

Brandon Proudfoot

Jamie Chausee

Ryan Neumann

Andrew Berg

Susie Berg

Casey Adcox

Shane Patrick

Rich Hawk

Russ Kilcup
T -6th 70 $133.34

T -6th 70 $133.34

T -6th 70 $133.34

68 2/3 $240

5th 69 $200

68 1/3 $280

1st 65 1/3 $400

2nd

4th

Fall Round Up 2020

3rd

67 2/3 $340



Division 2

Pos

Terry Fein

Ron Mertz

Shawn Richard

Ryan Richard

Matt Dompier

Anthony Caldarazzo

Rick Cooke

Jerry Tierney

Rick Loya

Jon Hayenga

Bryan Sullivan

Shaun Hyaes

Ron Fung

Ralph Pryor

Raul Lopez

Gil Mar

Brian Tschabold

Robert Mjelde

Marty Bigelow

Michael Collier

Alex Nelson

Pat Roche

Troy Hendricks

Steve Kay

T-8th

70

70

70 1/3

70 2/3

71 2/3

71 2/3

T-3rd

6th

T-3rd

7th

T-8th

T-8th 71 2/3

$240

$160

$130

36.66

$240

36.66

36.66

KP#11 50 & Over

KP#11 49 & Under

LD#5 50 & Over

LD#5 49 & Under

Winner recieves 2 free round of golf

Long Drive & KP

69 $340

1st

2nd

T-3rd

68 $400

70 $240


