Fall Round Up 2020

Division 1 Pos		Net	Team Award
1st	Scott Barter Bucky Jacobsen	65 1/3	\$400
2nd	Desirae Haselwood Chris Dowd	67 2/3	\$340
3rd	Ron Lee Mike Crow	68 1/3	\$280
4th	Derek Lee Brandon Proudfoot	68 2/3	\$240
5th	Jamie Chausee Ryan Neumann	69	\$200
T -6th	Andrew Berg Susie Berg	70	\$133.34
T -6th	Casey Adcox Shane Patrick	70	\$133.34
T -6th	Rich Hawk Russ Kilcup	70	\$133.34

Division 2

Pos			
1st	Terry Fein Ron Mertz	68	\$400
2nd	Shawn Richard Ryan Richard	69	\$340
T-3rd	Matt Dompier Anthony Caldarazzo	70	\$240
T-3rd	Rick Cooke Jerry Tierney	70	\$240
T-3rd	Rick Loya Jon Hayenga	70	\$240
бth	Bryan Sullivan Shaun Hyaes	70 1/3	\$160
7th	Ron Fung Ralph Pryor	70 2/3	\$130
T-8th	Raul Lopez Gil Mar	71 2/3	36.66
T-8th	Brian Tschabold Robert Mjelde	71 2/3	36.66
T-8th	Marty Bigelow Michael Collier	71 2/3	36.66

<u>Long Drive & KP</u> Winner recieves 2 free round of golf

LD#5 49 & Under	Alex Nelson
LD#5 50 & Over	Pat Roche
KP#11 49 & Under	Troy Hendricks
KP#11 50 & Over	Steve Kay

Michael Collier